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Connector Side A : SN  - Connector  Side B : SN ,Cable Type : SMF , 2.0 mm , Core : 2 Core duplex  , Length : XXXX 

Description: Single Mode , Duplex cable with SN  connectors Both Ends. 

9/125, 1310 nm ,Insertion Loss : <0.5db   , Part Code : SM-SNDSM-xxx 

Applications : 200G/400G/800G Data Center Interconnect Applications. 

 

 

Options :  MMF – OM3 and Om4 with SN Connectors also Available.  
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